
Indoor CJ territoire   Mondeville   10/12/2014

COURSES

153 Pts SAINT PIERRE - SAINT PAUL DREUX 1.

 1. BOUCARD Mathieu"  (028 007 0205)................ 37 06,28CG 50

 2. RODDE Alex"  (028 007 1186)........................... 32 06,43CG 50

 3. TADJEROUNI Mehdi"  (028 007 1271).............. 322 43,64CG 100

 4. ALATAY Tolga"  (028 007 0030)........................ 29 07,59CG 50 H

 5. PETILLON Paul"  (028 007 1077)....................... 23 24,08JG 200

 6. TRISTANT Yohann"  (028 007 1313)................. 22 07,90CG 50 H

151 Pts INSTITUT AGNEAUX 2.

 1. LEMASURIER LAURE"  (050 001 0815)............ 41 08,01CF 50 H

 2. LETOUZE ROMAIN"  (050 001 0873)................ 39 07,15CG 50 H

 3. EL HAMANI OUSSAMA"  (050 001 0407).......... 282 48,92CG 100

 4. ROBBE ROMANE"  (050 001 1172)................... 22 28,71CF 200

 5. ROUEN ALEXANDRE"  (050 001 1190)............ 21 25,30CG 200

 6. HARENG BRICE"  (050 001 0562)..................... 20 25,41CG 200

150 Pts JEAN PAUL II COUTANCES 3.

 1. MANDONNET Timothé"  (050 016 0600)........... 36 06,20JG 50

 2. GUéZAIS Donovan"  (050 016 0323)................. 34 06,36CG 50

 3. SAMSON Lambert"  (050 016 0756).................. 302 45,53CG 100

 4. RUEL Guillaume"  (050 016 0748)...................... 282 44,63JG 1000

 5. MOREL Eve"  (050 016 0655)............................. 22 09,54CF 50 H

 6. ROMANOWSKI Adrian"  (050 016 0740)........... 19 24,73JG 200

139 Pts Sainte Marie CAEN 4.

 1. GAUMON Axelle"  (014 022 0280)..................... 35 07,04CF 50

 2. GRENTE Clara"  (014 022 0300)........................ 30 08,88CF 50 H

 3. RIOU DU COSQUER Alix"  (014 022 0590)....... 262 51,07CG 100

 4. GARNATZ Aude"  (014 022 0276)...................... 25 09,32CF 50 H

 5. MOUSSAFER Emma"  (014 022 0512).............. 233 38,26CF 1000

 6. RIOU DU COSQUER Hippolyte"  (014 022 059 212 58,58CG 100

122 Pts Jeanne d'Arc CAEN Cedex 4 5.

 1. DELARCHAND MARGAUX"  (014 010 0219).... 33 26,74CF 200

 2. OLIVIER MARIUS"  (014 010 0603)................... 322 43,47CG 100

 3. NANDELEC MORGANE"  (014 010 0591)......... 28 07,30CF 50

 4. DRAPER ELLIOT"  (014 010 0252).................... 28 23,38JG 200

 5. LECOQ CHARLES"  (014 010 0478).................. 262 52,00CG 100

 6. SIMON BENOIT"  (014 010 0721)...................... 19 99,00CG 50 H

119 Pts SEVIGNE GRANVILLE 6.

 1. LEBAS Constance"  (050 022 0490).................. 35 08,49CF 50 H

 2. PETIT Ivan"  (050 022 0714)............................... 28 06,54CG 50

 3. LECHEVALLIER Raphaël"  (050 022 0518)....... 20 24,41JG 200

 4. LETOUZEY Louise-Anne"  (050 022 0590)........ 193 47,66CF 1000

 5. TOMAS--PORTIER Christelle"  (050 022 0828). 17 07,92CF 50

 6. MARCHAND Annabelle"  (050 022 0637).......... 17 07,87CF 50

116 Pts JEAN PAUL II COUTANCES 7.

 1. QUESNEL Alexandre"  (050 016 0718).............. 292 43,16JG 1000

 2. L'HôPITAL Valentin"  (050 016 0577)................. 282 43,90JG 1000

 3. TATARD Géraldine"  (050 016 0781)................. 23 07,49CF 50

 4. ADAM Guillaume"  (050 016 0003)..................... 19 06,84CG 50

 5. MARIE Henri"  (050 016 0612)............................ 17 08,29JG 50 H

 6. GROULT Quentin"  (050 016 0309).................... 17 25,44JG 200

COURSES (Suite)

114 Pts THOMAS-HÉLYE CHERBOURG 8.

 1. ADRIEN Ninon"  (050 018 0001)........................ 33 08,60CF 50 H

 2. LUCAS Bastien ."  (050 018 0383)..................... 22 25,09CG 200

 3. FAUVEL Léa ."  (050 018 0187)......................... 203 45,48CF 1000

 4. RENET Grégoire ."  (050 018 0481)................... 20 25,41CG 200

 5. BRISSET Maxime ."  (050 018 0081)................. 19 06,85CG 50

 6. BOURDON Enguerrand ."  (050 018 0065)........ 15 26,28JG 200

110 Pts SAINT PIERRE - SAINT PAUL DREUX 9.

 1. ABOULARAB Amira"  (028 007 0004)................ 323 17,39CF 1000

 2. SIKOTTY NJANGA William-Noah"  (028 007 12 32 06,43CG 50

 3. DAUTREY Baptiste"  (028 007 0387)................. 24 06,47JG 50

 4. DUBOC Bastien"  (028 007 0470)...................... 212 58,56CG 100

 5. VARDON Aurélien"  (028 007 1327)................... 18 06,67JG 50

 6. CARPENTIER Léa"  (028 007 0276).................. 1 15,29CF 50 H

94 Pts JEAN PAUL II COUTANCES10.

 1. MARION Pierre"  (050 016 0616)....................... 242 54,29CG 100

 2. CHAUVIN Théo"  (050 016 0126)....................... 23 06,69CG 50

 3. RIGAUX Paul"  (050 016 0734).......................... 18 06,91CG 50

 4. DUBOS Terry"  (050 016 0218).......................... 16 25,71JG 200

 5. GORHY Emilie"  (050 016 0297)........................ 13 09,56JF 50 H

 6. BOULISSIERE Judie"  (050 016 0078)............... 12 09,66JF 50 H

86 Pts THOMAS-HÉLYE CHERBOURG11.

 1. HASLEY Charlotte ."  (050 018 0236)................ 233 34,08JF 1000

 2. LECHEVALIER Clotilde ."  (050 018 0333)........ 20 07,64CF 50

 3. LEDANOIS Salomé ."  (050 018 0340)............... 163 54,83CF 1000

 4. GALLOU Julien ."  (050 018 0206)..................... 14 08,71CG 50 H

 5. OUMELLAL Gwendal ."  (050 018 0432)............ 133 07,74JG 1000

 6. BRUNAT Paul ."  (050 018 0084)....................... 63 21,69JG 1000
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Indoor CJ territoire   Mondeville   10/12/2014

SAUTS

133 Pts JEAN PAUL II COUTANCES 1.

 1. GUéZAIS Donovan"  (050 016 0323)................. 33 01,83CG H

 2. LECOCQ Loëtitia"  (050 016 0466)..................... 32 11,31JF Ts

 3. TATARD Géraldine"  (050 016 0781)................. 26 01,47CF H

 4. DAVENET Vivien"  (050 016 0170).................... 22 05,42CG L

 5. CHAUVIN Théo"  (050 016 0126)....................... 20 05,27CG L

 6. QUESNEL Alexandre"  (050 016 0718).............. 000,00JG L

124 Pts SAINT PIERRE - SAINT PAUL DREUX 2.

 1. BOUCARD Mathieu"  (028 007 0205)................ 28 12,54CG Ts

 2. SIKOTTY NJANGA William-Noah"  (028 007 12 26 05,77CG L

 3. ALATAY Tolga"  (028 007 0030)........................ 24 01,66CG H

 4. NGOME MONGUELE Sue-Hélène"  (028 007 1 23 04,43CF L

 5. ABOULARAB Amira"  (028 007 0004)................ 23 04,48CF L

 6. TRISTANT Yohann"  (028 007 1313)................. 23 05,49CG L

119 Pts INSTITUT AGNEAUX 3.

 1. SIMON MARIE-LUCE"  (050 001 1220)............. 28 01,50CF H

 2. LETOUZE ROMAIN"  (050 001 0873)................ 27 12,38CG Ts

 3. HARENG BRICE"  (050 001 0562)..................... 26 05,75CG L

 4. PASTERNAK ARTHUR"  (050 001 1071).......... 19 05,17CG L

 5. COUPPEY TIMOTHEE"  (050 001 0270)........... 19 11,20CG Ts

 6. FELLAHI-LUDGET MATHIS"  (050 001 0433)... 18 01,66JG H

114 Pts Sainte Marie CAEN 4.

 1. GAUMON Axelle"  (014 022 0280)..................... 33 11,15CF Ts

 2. GRENTE Clara"  (014 022 0300)........................ 29 02,85CF Per

 3. LAVENANT Sophie-Anne"  (014 022 0381)....... 19 01,39JF H

 4. GARNATZ Aude"  (014 022 0276)...................... 17 01,32CF H

 5. M'VONDO Maryse"  (014 022 0518)................... 16 09,00CF Ts

 6. THEIS Hugo"  (014 022 0643)............................ 13 04,67JG L

105 Pts THOMAS-HÉLYE CHERBOURG 5.

 1. MBIMI NDJAMOU Théo ."  (050 018 0400)........ 26 06,14JG L

 2. ADRIEN Ninon"  (050 018 0001)........................ 23 04,46CF L

 3. RENET Grégoire ."  (050 018 0481)................... 21 05,34CG L

 4. OUMELLAL Gwendal ."  (050 018 0432)............ 21 12,06JG Ts

 5. GALLOU Julien ."  (050 018 0206)..................... 14 01,45CG H

 6. BRUNAT Paul ."  (050 018 0084)....................... 9 10,13JG Ts

104 Pts SEVIGNE GRANVILLE 6.

 1. LEBAS Constance"  (050 022 0490).................. 29 10,67CF Ts

 2. LEBREUILLY Jean-Baptiste"  (050 022 0499)... 23 03,02CG Per

 3. LEPICIER Axel"  (050 022 0568)........................ 19 05,51JG L

 4. FRANCOIS Maëlane"  (050 022 0285)............... 17 04,02CF L

 5. SIPAN Manon"  (050 022 0798).......................... 16 01,32JF H

 6. LAFFILAY Lucie"  (050 022 0438)...................... 16 04,15JF L

90 Pts SAINT PIERRE - SAINT PAUL DREUX 7.

 1. AUGER Yann"  (028 007 0085).......................... 21 01,59CG H

 2. MARFAN Adrien"  (028 007 0913)...................... 19 01,69JG H

 3. MOREAU-PAGANELLI Pierre"  (028 007 1002) 18 05,06CG L

 4. DAUTREY Baptiste"  (028 007 0387)................. 17 05,18JG L

 5. LE TADIC Antoine"  (028 007 0796)................... 15 10,53CG Ts

 6. CAMACHO Anthony"  (028 007 0260)................ 15 11,05JG Ts

SAUTS (Suite)

85 Pts JEAN PAUL II COUTANCES 8.

 1. LEBREUILLY Raphaëlle"  (050 016 0448)......... 19 04,20CF L

 2. BELLEE Estelle"  (050 016 0048)....................... 19 04,40JF L

 3. RIGAUX Paul"  (050 016 0734).......................... 19 05,13CG L

 4. ERNOUF Jean"  (050 016 0245)........................ 14 01,45CG H

 5. SAMSON Lambert"  (050 016 0756).................. 14 10,38CG Ts

79 Pts THOMAS-HÉLYE CHERBOURG 9.

 1. EBBERS Paul ."  (050 018 0181)........................ 18 01,53CG H

 2. LEFLAMAND David ."  (050 018 0342).............. 17 01,51CG H

 3. BRISSET Maxime ."  (050 018 0081)................. 16 04,82CG L

 4. LECHEVALIER Clotilde ."  (050 018 0333)........ 15 08,85CF Ts

 5. BOURDON Enguerrand ."  (050 018 0065)........ 13 04,72JG L
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LANCERS

123 Pts SAINT PIERRE - SAINT PAUL DREUX 1.

 1. AUBRY Alexandra"  (028 007 0079)................... 36 12,12CF Pds

 2. RODDE Alex"  (028 007 1186)........................... 27 11,71CG Pds

 3. NGOME MONGUELE Sue-Hélène"  (028 007 1 23 08,74CF Pds

 4. LE TADIC Antoine"  (028 007 0796)................... 19 09,29CG Pds

 5. MARFAN Adrien"  (028 007 0913)...................... 18 09,57JG Pds

 6. CAMACHO Anthony"  (028 007 0260)................ 15 08,75JG Pds

109 Pts INSTITUT AGNEAUX 2.

 1. LEMASURIER LAURE"  (050 001 0815)............ 35 11,72CF Pds

 2. COUPPEY TIMOTHEE"  (050 001 0270)........... 23 10,42CG Pds

 3. DELAUNAY ETIENNE"  (050 001 0335)............ 19 09,72JG Pds

 4. ROBBE ROMANE"  (050 001 1172)................... 16 07,30CF Pds

 5. LEROUXEL FRANCOIS"  (050 001 0853)......... 16 08,96JG Pds

 6. LENOIR MARTIN"  (050 001 0835).................... 13 08,22JG Pds

101 Pts JEAN PAUL II COUTANCES 3.

 1. DAVENET Vivien"  (050 016 0170).................... 25 11,00CG Pds

 2. MARIE Henri"  (050 016 0612)............................ 22 10,64JG Pds

 3. ADAM Guillaume"  (050 016 0003)..................... 20 09,57CG Pds

 4. ROMANOWSKI Adrian"  (050 016 0740)........... 18 09,44JG Pds

 5. BELLEE Estelle"  (050 016 0048)....................... 16 07,13JF Pds

91 Pts Sainte Marie CAEN 4.

 1. RIVIERE Mélanie"  (014 022 0595).................... 25 09,29CF Pds

 2. LAVENANT Sophie-Anne"  (014 022 0381)....... 18 07,48JF Pds

 3. M'VONDO Maryse"  (014 022 0518)................... 17 07,48CF Pds

 4. LONGUETEAU Pierre-Charles"  (014 022 0455 17 09,12JG Pds

 5. THEIS Hugo"  (014 022 0643)............................ 14 08,35JG Pds

 6. GOURLAY Dorian"  (014 022 0295)................... 11 07,69JG Pds

88 Pts SEVIGNE GRANVILLE 5.

 1. PETIT Ivan"  (050 022 0714)............................... 23 10,33CG Pds

 2. LOIRET Gildas"  (050 022 0603)........................ 18 09,58JG Pds

 3. MISSONGO-OBONDO Ulka"  (050 022 0666)... 17 07,30JF Pds

 4. LEBREUILLY Jean-Baptiste"  (050 022 0499)... 16 08,39CG Pds

 5. SIPAN Manon"  (050 022 0798).......................... 14 06,72JF Pds

 6. PEUSET Alexandre"  (050 022 0717)................. 14 08,49JG Pds

73 Pts SAINT PIERRE - SAINT PAUL DREUX 6.

 1. MOREAU-PAGANELLI Pierre"  (028 007 1002) 20 09,43CG Pds

 2. ORAIN Elodie"  (028 007 1053).......................... 15 07,00JF Pds

 3. GUILLY Pauline"  (028 007 0613)....................... 14 07,06CF Pds

 4. BAZ Apolline"  (028 007 0122)............................ 13 06,62JF Pds

 5. ALITI Anisse"  (028 007 0040)............................ 11 07,77JG Pds

Ugsel - 10/12/2014 21:49:19 Equipes


